

ASS. REC. BY: Tauyph

REF: CS/1124120010/Tuh3

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____

Estimated Cost: _____

☒ TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: _____

at Workshop m/s _____

of _____

Insured: _____

Policy No. _____

Claims No. SNM24D206571

Sum Insured: _____ Excess: \$1000

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

☒	☒
N/S	O/S

Bal. or Market Value: _____

IDAC Accident Report _____ Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seent _____ Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: _____ days Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum: _____ % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / ☒ REP. / 24 HRS

Date: _____ Person Contacted: Rana Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No: GBJ1309C Yr Regn: 2014, 01

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / ☒ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Traller or

Make: Toyota Dyna c.c. 2982

Colour: Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading: 128350 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No: _____

C/No: KPY2318 030-824

Gen. Cond: ☒ Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: ☒ Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: ☒ Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modl: ☒ Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F: 195/70R15

R: 155/R13

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / ☒ GKO or

Front _____ Rear _____

R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm

L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm

D.O.A. 20/11/2024 D.O.I. 9/12/24

Survey held at ARC Tuhman

Des. of Damages: ☒ Fnt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/G / Rooftop or

The U/G / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time	Action / Instruction
4/2/25	LS \$3850 confirmed by email (Red 1416.34, 26%)

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐ : Prell. Report

Days Of Repair: 7

1) _____
Date/Time, File Return to?

☐ : Final Report

Resurvey No. of Trip: _____

2) _____

Add Fee: ☐ : Site Insp (\$ _____)

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

\$ + RS. \$

Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd
#05-18, Singapore 757700, 38 Woodlands
Industrial Park E1
757700

Insurer Reference:
Repairer Reference: 074355
Date calculated: 02/12/2024 5:10 PM

Full Report
Registration: GBJ1309C
Printed: 02/12/2024 5:10 PM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	RAYMOND TAN	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:		Date of Incident:	20/11/24
Estimated Repair Time:		Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer:	TOYOTA
Model:	DYNA
Sub Model:	BASE MODEL
Model Sheet Number:	70 1C 01
Registration:	GBJ1309C
VIN number:	KDY2318030824
Odometer:	
Model Specs	
4.0 LTR 100KW	STANDARD CAB

Taufik 97495747/62563561
Not Authorise Revert
9/12/24 2315pm E991000
taufik cikhan@un
ofclays
P/P Resurvey before paint.

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
NO NUMBER	RENEW ENGINE COVER		60.0	252.00
NO NUMBER	R + R BADGE "DYNA"		2.0	8.40
520011	RENEW FRONT BUMPER		10.0	42.00
	INCLUDES: R + R BUMPER AND NECESSARY ATTACHED PARTS			
751011	R + R RADIATOR GRILLE		3.0	12.60
810051)	R + R L/HEADLAMP (RADIATOR GRILLE REMOVED)		1.0	4.20
810051)	DOES NOT INCLUDE: ADJUST HEADLAMP			
810051)	R + R R/HEADLAMP (RADIATOR GRILLE REMOVED)		1.0	4.20
810151A	DOES NOT INCLUDE: ADJUST HEADLAMP			
810151A	ADJUST HEADLAMPS		3.0	12.60
NO NUMBER	RENEW FRONT NUMBER PLATE (REMOVED)		1.0	4.20
554011)	R + R WINDSCREEN		30.0	126.00
	INCLUDES: R + R SUN VISORS, UPPER FRONT PANEL AND A-PILLAR TRIMS			
670051)	R + R LEFT FRONT DOOR		3.0	12.60

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- Illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Approved by Repairer
Signature:

Insurer Reference:
Repairer Reference: 074355
Date calculated: 02/12/2024 5:10 PM

Full Report
Registration: GBJ1309C
Printed: 02/12/2024 5:10 PM

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
670051)	R + R RIGHT FRONT DOOR	3.0	12.60
743201)	DETACH + REFIT HEADLINING	4.0	16.80
883621)	R + R HEATING CPL	21.0	88.20
550451)	R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL	9.0	37.80
NO NUMBER	R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL CARRIER (REMOVED)	2.0	8.40
850161)	R + R WIPER MOTOR (WIPER UNIT REMOVED)	7.0	29.40
862051	R + R FANFARE	3.0	12.60
NO NUMBER	DRAIN + REFILL COOLANT	3.0	12.60
441101	R + R STEERING WHEEL	4.0	16.80
Labour Cost		Hrs	WU
Panel / Mechanical Labour		17.00	170.0
Total of Labour			714.00

Paint

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
Paint Work		Time Basis 10 WU/h	
SYSTEM AZT			
	ENGINE FIREWALL NEW PART PAINTING	27.0	
	OUTER ENG FIREWALL NEW PART PAINTING	8.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0413	ENGINE FIREWALL NEW PART PAINTING	32.78
0418	OUTER ENG FIREWALL NEW PART PAINTING	8.06

Labour Cost - Paint

	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor			
Time Paint		35.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal	1.70	17.0	71.40
Total	10 WU/h	52.0	218.40

Material Cost - Paint

	Price SGD
New Part Painting	40.84
Material-constant Metal	18.10
Total	58.94

Spare Parts

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	prices as at 2015-06-01/01	Price SGD
0431	BADGE	75315 37080	Original		70.00
0413	ENGINE FIREWALL	55700 37440	Original		570.00
0281	FRONT BUMPER	52111 37301	Original		350.00
0257	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	KNPL3	Original		35.00
0410	GRILLE	53111 37891	Original		350.00
3739	HORN	86520 37130	Original		115.00
0887	L/END MOULDING	53814 37100A0	Original		190.00

Insurer Reference:
 Repairer Reference: 074355
 Date calculated: 02/12/2024 5:10 PM

Full Report
 Registration: GBJ1309C
 Printed: 02/12/2024 5:10 PM

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
0293	L/F BUMPER BRACKET	52012 37033	Original	ht ✓ 180.00
0687	L/F INDICATOR	81621 25021	Original	x 80.00
0571	LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY	81170 37121	Original	che ✓ 310.00
0418	OUTER ENG FIREWALL	55078 37120	Original	? 210.00
0294	R/F BUMPER BRACKET	52011 37034	Original	? 180.00
1401	WINDSCREEN	56111 37120	Original	cro ✓ 600.00
1411	WINDSCREEN BOND KIT	PZ49I 00C1131	Original	nel ✓ 0.00
1410	WINDSCREEN SEAL	56121 25040	Original	nel ✓ 110.00
				0.00
f: OEM Parts	Savings			3,350.00
n: Non-OEM Parts	Subtotal			
u: Used parts	Total			3,350.00

Code	Description	Price SGD
1000	CTP ELECTRICAL CTP ELECTRICAL	nel ✓ 25.00*
1001	CTP TAPE & BRACKET IU	nel ✓ 15.00*
1002	CTP SUNDRIES CTP SUNDRIES	x 20.00*
1003	CTP SEALANT SEALANT	nel ✓ 25.00*
1004	CTP REPLACE W/S WINDSCREEN	✓ 120.00*
1005	CTP AIR-CON CTP AIR-CON	? 50.00*
	Total Extras	255.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	3,350.00	
Total Parts		3,350.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 170.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	714.00	
Total of Labour		714.00
Total Of Extras		255.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 52.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	218.40	
Material Cost	58.94	
Total Paint Including Material		277.34
Repair Cost Excludes GST		4,596.34
GST (+9.00%)		413.67
Repair Cost Included GST		5,010.01

Insurer Reference:
Repairer Reference: 074355
Date calculated: 02/12/2024 5:10 PM

Full Report
Registration: GBJ1309C
Printed: 02/12/2024 5:10 PM

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.